

Burnsville High School Touchdown Club Sponsorship Levels



Contact: Paul Sczepanski, Touchdown Club President

bvillefootballboosters@gmail.com, 612-481-9077

Donations must be received by Aug 18 for your name/ business logo to be included on printed advertising

State Champs	Section Champs	Conference Champs	Touchdown	First Down
<u>\$2500+</u>	<u>\$1000</u>	<u>\$750</u>	<u>\$500</u>	<u>\$250</u>
Announcement of business at all home games	Announcement of business at all home games	Announcement of business at all home games	Announcement of business at all home games	Announcement of business at all home games
Full page ad in the game day program	Full page ad in the game day program	Half page ad in the game day program	Quarter page ad in the game day program	Quarter page ad in the game day program
Solo logo on a 4'x6' banner on the fence line at all home games	Solo logo on a 4'x 6' banner on the fence line at all home games	Logo on a shared 4'x 6' banner on the fence line at all home games	Logo on a shared 3' x 4' banner on the fence line at all home games	
Logo inclusion on our website with a hyperlink to your site	Logo inclusion on our website with a hyperlink to your site	Logo inclusion on our website with a hyperlink to your site		
Ability to hand out business items at home games	Ability to hand out business items at home games			
Announcement of business during every "First Down," if you are the only business in this category. Otherwise we will alternate offensive possessions or quarters			Burnsville High School Touchdown Club 13110 ZINRAN PLACE Savage, MN 55378 Tax ID # 45-460415 VENMO: @BurnsvilleHSTouchdownClub CHECK: BHS Touchdown Club PAYPAL: Email byillefootballboosters@gmail.com for link	